REMARKABLE
DUAL TECHNOLOGY ACCESS CONTROL
K-Prox and K-Smart are professional grade, dual technology, stand alone access controllers.
Unaffected by virtually any environment (heat, rain, snow and ice – up to 3/8"), K-Prox combines
an Essex Piezoelectric 12 Pad 3x4 Keypad with HID 125kHz Proximity. K-Smart offers an
enhanced level of security by integrating HID iCLASS 13.56MHz smart card technology.
*EZKey PC software included with optional Encoded Relay Module
K-PROX & K-SMART

100% Relative Humidity
ERM3: – 40° C to +49° C (– 40° F to +120° F)
ORDERING GUIDE
A – Choose SERIES
KPX • K-Prox
KIS  • K-Smart
B – Choose MATRIX
34 • 12 Pad 3x4
C – Choose FINISH/STYLE
S • Stainless Bezel (shown)
K • Black Bezel
B • Brass Finish* Bezel
* Note: Bezel is Brass in appearance.  Actual Bezel
is Stainless Steel with long lasting PVD coating
D – Choose RELAY MODULE (Optional)
ERM3 • Encoded Relay Module (includes 15’ Wiring Cable
and EZKey PC Programming Software)
1-800-KEYLESS • keyless.com
1130 Mark Avenue • Carpinteria, CA  93013 • (805) 684-7601 • FAX (805) 684-0232
LKPROX/KSMART.0706.R3
© 2006 Essex Electronics, Inc.
XYLEX® is a registered trademark of General Electric Company
 EXAMPLE: